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QUESTION 1

Your customer contacts you to optimize their current data protection solution due to changing requirements. The current
solution is based on Commvault making backups to HPE StoreOnce appliances with VTL virtual Tape Library The
backup rotation Is set to the following schema: Dally backup with a retention of 10 days Weekly backup with a retention
of 2 months Monthly backup with a retention of 1 year 

Customer requirements changed a week later, stating that the current retention schema should be revised
Implementation of 3-2-1 best practices Retention of monthly data for 3 years 

Is this a possible solution to fulfill all customer requirements? Solution: Create a copy job from the monthly backup data
on the HPE StoreOnce appliance towards HPE Cloud Bank storage with a retention of 3 years. 

A. Yes 

B. No 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 2

Your customer wants to replace an aging tape library with a new data protection solution that Improves their RTO/RPSs.
Their existing platform consists of HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 and 8Gb FC connected Nimble Arrays. You recommend
an HPE StoreOnce appliance and Veeam software is this a true statement? Solution: The new HPE storeOnce
appliances can be Direct-Attached lo one or the HPE ProLiant servers 

A. Yes 

B. No 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 3

Your customer deployed Micro Focus Data Protector as the data protection solution for their HPE 3PAR storage
infrastructure in combination with HPE StoreOnce appliances.They contact you regarding options to extend data
protection towards the cloud Is this a valid option for your customer? Solution Micro Focus Data Protector has no native
cloud Integration and is dependent of the backup target appliance to send data towards solutions like HPE StoreOnce
Cloud Bank 

A. Yes 

B. No 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 4

You are optimizing the design of an existing data protection solution. The customer Is using the following systems In
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their environment HPE DL380 GenS/9/10 servers HPE Nimble AF60 HPE StoreEver MSL6030 tape library with LT04
drives ?HPE FlexFabflc 5900 switches for LAN and SAN connectivity (ISCSI based) ?VMware ESXI 6.5 Windows 2016
Veeam9.5U2 

You want to replace the aging tape library with a new HPE StoreOnce 5650 solution with VTL virtual tape library and
Catalyst targets with HPE Nimble snapshot Integration Is this what you should use to assess current backup
deployment? Solution: Use HPE Info Sight lo validate that the current HPE Nimble storage array is running the correct
Nimble OS version to support storage integration with the used VMware ESXl 

A. Yes 

B. No 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 5

You have a meeting with a customer to discuss a new backup solution requirement. Is this a step in the information
gathering process for the current solution? Solution:You launch a NinjaProtected + process to run scripts on the
customer\\'s backup server to collect all information on the current DacKup configuration. HPE will create a report based
on the output of the scripts to create a sizing based on the current workload. 

A. Yes 

B. No 

Correct Answer: A 
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